
CITY OF BATAVIA

100 N. Island Ave., Batavia, IL  60510

(630) 454-2000     http://www.cityofbatavia.net

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Tuesday, March 12, 2012

7:30 p.m. – City Council Chamber   1st Floor

Roll Call

Approve Minutes February 13, And March 4, 2013

CDC 13-02-13M.PDF, CDC 13-03-04M.PDF

Items Removed/Added/Changed

Resolution 13-42-R Approving The 2013 Zoning Map (Scott Buening 3/6/2013)

RES 13-42-R 2013ZONINGMAP.PDF

Streetscape 
l N. River Street
l Wilson Street

Project Status Update
l Walgreens  (WRM 3/8/13)

Other

Matters From The Public

Adjournment

1.

2.

Documents:

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

http://www.cityofbatavia.net/
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4933?fileID=2814
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4933?fileID=2815
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4934?fileID=2816
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/b8d28a49-4bd6-42ba-bd1a-1ccd1a438b19

